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Conceptronic ATHAN U1l Casque Avec fil Arceau Jouer USB Type-A

Noir

Marque : Conceptronic

Nom du produit : ATHAN Ul

Code produit: ATHANO1B

Conceptronic ATHAN U1. Type de produit: Casque. Technologie de connectivité: Avec fil. Utilisation
recommandée: Jouer. Fréquence des écouteurs: 20 - 20000 Hz. Longueur de cable: 2 m. Poids: 375 g.

Couleur du produit: Noir

représentation / réalisation
Type de produit *

Style de casque portable *
Utilisation recommandée *
Type de casque

Couleur du produit *

Longueur de cable
Rétroéclairage

Pays d'origine

Produits compatibles

Connectivité

Technologie de connectivité *
Connecteur de 3,5 mm
Connectivité USB

Connecteur USB

Bluetooth

Casques/Ecouteurs

Couplage auriculaire *
Fréquence des écouteurs
Impédance

Sensibilité du casque
Unité de lecture

Microphone

Type de microphone *
Sensibilité du microphone

Casque
Arceau
Jouer
Binaural
Noir
2m

v

Chine
PC, PS4

Avec fil

x

v

USB Type-A
x

Circumaural
20 - 20000 Hz
32 Ohm

128 dB

5cm

Boom
-58 dB

Poids et dimensions

Largeur
Profondeur
Hauteur
Poids

Informations sur I'emballage

Largeur du colis
Profondeur du colis
Hauteur du colis
Poids du paquet
Type d'emballage

Logistics data

Code du systeme harmonisé
Largeur du carton principal

Longueur du casier principal
(externe)

Hauteur du carton principal

Poids brut du casier principal
(externe)

Produit par casier principal
(externe)

Autres caractéristiques

Canaux de sortie audio
Connecteur de 2,5 mm

215 mm
180 mm
110 mm
37549

215 mm
120 mm
255 mm
6109
Boite

85183000
666 mm

376 mm
535 mm
12,1 kg

18 piece(s)

7.1 canaux
x
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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